
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNF 

Nr.  

241 

731 

50 

244 

14 

581 

559 

74 

697 

793 

1028 

239 

202 

752 

16 

932 

372 

Namn  

Filip Ögren 

Mathias  Da Silva Langørgen 

Anton Jakobsson 

Alvin Hedström 

Niklas Åkerman 

Olle Mittjas 

Viggo Kjellsson 

Andre Pålsson 

Albin Jungdalen 

Samuel Eriksson Dahlin 

Alexandro Wittenström 

Filip Jonsson 

Amanda Andersson 

Alfred Pettersson 

Samuel Hennig 

Emma Stavenfors 

Max Ohlsson 

Klubb  

Östersunds MX-Klubb 

MK Trondheim Racing 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Sollefteå MK 

Krokom MCK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Sollefteå MK 

Krokom MCK 

Njurunda MK 

Njurunda MK 

Krokom MCK 

Sollefteå MK 

Krokom MCK 

Höga Kusten MK 

Krokom MCK 

Krokom MCK 

VCK Ånge 

Sponsor  

Tea m  S W E D E N  M X -R ac ing  

MXPASSION/ KTM 

Tea m  Däc kh use t S und sv all 

24MX  Girls Racing  Team 

Varv  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

6 

diff  

37.071 

1:16.770 

1:18.030 

1:19.987 

1:33.688 

1:48.543 

1:52.041 

1:58.694 

3:05.409 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

DNF 

DNF 

Bästa Tid  

2:11.368 

2:16.556 

2:19.537 

2:21.654 

2:23.513 

2:22.293 

2:24.753 

2:27.536 

2:27.021 

2:28.252 

2:31.660 

2:35.871 

2:39.208 

2:48.142 

2:35.490 

2:58.678 

2:39.164 

Total Tid  

20:38.498 

21:15.569 

21:55.268 

21:56.528 

21:58.485 

22:12.186 

22:27.041 

22:30.539 

22:37.192 

23:43.907 

20:42.733 

21:36.899 

21:51.762 

23:10.257 

21:34.350 

14:33.654 

16:30.321 

Poäng  
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MSC Ånge 
Söndagens Heat 

Heat 4 85 Ungdom  15+2 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:54:48 

Lombäcksbanan 1,750 Km 

2019-05-26 15:15 

 Mitt Sverige Cupen VCK Ånge


